
List of Proof of Claims Filed by Financial Creditor in 
Form C Upto 16.12.2019 

1 Corporate Debtor: Dagcon (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

2 Insolvency Commencement Date : 20th November, 2019 

3 Interim Resolution Professional: Mr. Bimal Agarwal 

Sr. 
No.  

Name of 
Financial 
Creditor 

Total Claim Amount (INR) 
Amount Provisionally Admitted 

(INR) 

1 

Asset 
Reconstruction 

Company 
(INDIA) Ltd. 

96,17,26,520.00 96,17,26,520.00 

2 
Pradip Kumar 

Chaudhuri 
17,75,28,244.00 17,75,28,244.00 

3 
Srei Equipment 

Finance 
Limited 

8,50,36,691.00 8,50,36,691.00 

4 

Edelweiss 
Asset 

Reconstruction 
Company 
Limited 

35,75,04,671.00 35,75,04,671.00 

Total 1,58,17,96,126.00 1,58,17,96,126.00 
 


